

Change Order Analysis

02/09/2016

The original contract amount for this Agenda Item is: \$960,694.

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER(S):

Owner Request

Heron Heights Elementary - City of Parkland Classroom Additions; #3961P001629 ; Change Order 001; Total: \$6,569

Total Owner Request \$6,569

0.68 %